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The teacher/administrator is prepared for daily instruction, meetings,
and/or other obligations on a regular basis. 11 10 91% 9% 3.91
The teacher/administrator has created a safe and respectful learning
environment for all students. 11 10 91% 9% 3.91
The teacher/administrator provides meaningful feedback to appropriate
individuals. 11 9 82% 18% 3.82
The teacher/administrator communicates effectively with
parents/guardians. 11 10 91% 9% 3.91
The teacher/administrator collaborates with members of the school
community for the betterment of students. 11 10 91% 9% 3.91
The teacher/administrator is receptive to constructive criticism and
welcomes feedback. 11 10 91% 9% 3.91
The teacher/administrator is able to complete their job more effectively
as a result of their learning in the 092 program. 11 9 82% 18% 3.82
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